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PRAYERS
ORDERS OF THE DAY

(GOVERNMENT ORDERS ARE MARKED THUS¥)

2* Cassandra Snagg Pension (Declaration) Bill, 2020 1st Reading
(Honourable Prime Minister/Minister of Public Sector)

3.* Institute of Chartered Accountants of the Eastern Caribbean 1st Reading

4>

5.*

7*

8*

9"

(Agreement) Bill, 2020
(Honourable Minister of Finance)

Friendly Societies Bill, 2020
(Honourable Minister of Finance)

Consumer Protection Bill, 2020.
(Honourable Minister of Foreign Affairs)

Marriage (Amendment) Bill, 2020
(Honourable Prime Minister/Minister of Legal Affairs)

Public Health (Amendment) (No.2) Bill, 2020
(Honourable Minister of Health)

Civil Aviation (Amendment) Bill, 2020
(Honourable Prime Minister/Minister of Airports)

10*. Eastern Caribbean Civil Aviation Agreement

(Date of Commencement and Validation) Bill, 2020

(Honourable Prime Minister/Minister of Airports)

ADJOURNMENT

Select Committee
Report from Select
Committee

1st Reading

1st Reading

1st Reading

1st Reading



